

Ct. Cases / 225/2024
Tata Power Delhi Distribution Limited Vs.
Ved Prakash Goel

03/05/2025

Present : Sh. Satish Kumar, AR of the complainant company
along with Ms. Mansha, Assistant Manager(Legal) for
the complainant company.

No CW is present today.

Ld. Counsel for the complainant company seeks some more
time to lead pre-summoning evidence.

At request, one more opportunity is granted to the
complainant company to lead pre-summoning evidence.

Put up for Pre-summoning evidence on 16.07.2025.

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/03/05/2025