

6 Ct. Cases 122/2025
TATA Power Delhi Distribution Ltd. Vs.
Sanjay Sahni (Mukherji Nagar)

11.12.2025

Present: Sh. Satish Kumar, A/R of the complainant company
Sh. Vaibhav Manager (Legal) of the complainant/TPDDL.
IO absent.

Complainant company has filed photocopies of the documents today in the court, same are taken on record.

Issue notice to IO with directions to appear in person and file original documents in the instant case for the NDOH.

At request of complainant company be put up for PSE on 02.02.2026.

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
11.12.2025