

Ct. Cases / 122/2025
TATA Power Delhi Distribution Ltd. Vs. Sanjay Sahni
PS Mukherji Nagar

02/02/2026

Present : Ms. Shivani, Manager(Legal) and Mr. Vaibhav Gupta,
Manager(Legal) for the complainant company/TPDDL.
IO / HC Abhishek Rana is present from PS Mukherji Nagar.

Interim report is filed. It is stated that the original documents are missing in the instant matter. As per the complaint, the original documents have been received by PS Mukherji Nagar.

In view of above, **one more opportunity is granted to SHO, PS Mukherji Nagar to file the original documents in the instant matter for 23.03.2026.**

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/02/02/2026